Releases - March 19, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

280425
243840
212501
296998
215062
280300
174852
262355
167365
293742
179435
175567
297839
291114
279913
287631

Smith
Dudek
Justice
Wring
Angel
Jones
Hammonds
Carver
Johnson
Trump
Fontaine
Keezel
Jones
Medley
Simpson
Mason

Kyle
Casey
Wesley
Elijah
Summer
Joshua
Kelly
Mortz
Jorohn
Lisa
Shannon
Tina
Matthew
Lashana
Donnie
Bohdi

Scott
J

Mitchell
D
Wardil

Uriah
R

A
L

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Breckinridge County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Marshall County Jail

KCIW Assessment
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Fulton County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Ross- Cash Center
Grayson County Jail

Logan County Jail
Montgomery County Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Daviess County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



