DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
280425 Smith	Kyle		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243840 Dudek	Casey		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Fulton County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
212501 Justice	Wesley	Scott	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
296998 Wring	Elijah	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
215062 Angel	Summer		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class B (10 - 20 years)
280300 Jones	Joshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
174852 Hammonds	Kelly	Mitchell	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
262355 Carver	Mortz	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
167365 Johnson	Jorohn	Wardil	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293742 Trump	Lisa		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
179435 Fontaine	Shannon	Uriah	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175567 Keezel	Tina	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297839 Jones	Matthew		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291114 Medley	Lashana		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279913 Simpson	Donnie	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287631 Mason	Bohdi	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)